1   Mr. Vinod Kumar MOTOROLA HAND TALK 06/16/16 16th June 
2016

50,000/- Fifty Tousand only

2   Mr. T. Bothichandar NSIT, NEW DELHI SENSOR BASED PARKING 
SYSTEM

03/10/16 10-Mar-16 21000/- Twenty one Thousand 
only

3   Mr. DV Bhise
MODIFIED DOUBLE 

CYLINDER HAND PUMP

4   Mr. Brijesh Verma
EFFICIENT MECHANICAL 

RICKSHAW

5   Mr. Vinod Kumar FAER HAND TALK 07/26/16 26-Jul-16 4655/- Four Thousand six 
hundred Fifty five only

6   Ms. Shalini Sharma RIGHT SOURCE GLOBAL LTD. 
HYDRABAD ,INDIA

HYBRID POWER 
GENERATION

10/8/2015 8-Oct-15 80900/- Eighty Thousand Nine 
Hundred only

7   Dr. Aditi Paul RIGHT SOURCE GLOBAL LTD. 
HYDRABAD ,INDIA

E-HEALTH CARD 10/8/2015 8-Oct-15 80900/- Eighty Thousand Nine 
Hundred only

8   Ms.Gargi Amoli RIGHT SOURCE GLOBAL LTD. 
HYDRABAD ,INDIA

SMART AIR QUALITY 
MONITOR

10/8/2015 8-Oct-15 80900/- Eighty Thousand Nine 
Hundred only

9   Ms. Sheetal Saijal RIGHT SOURCE GLOBAL LTD. 
HYDRABAD ,INDIA

READER FOR BLIND 10/8/2015 8-Oct-15 80900/- Eighty Thousand Nine 
Hundred only

10  Mr. Raj Ranjan RIGHT SOURCE GLOBAL LTD. 
HYDRABAD ,INDIA

SMART E-BICYCLE 10/8/2015 8-Oct-15 80900/- Eighty Thousand Nine 
Hundred only

1   Mr. Vinod Kumar
VIVEKANAND INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR
INTELLIGENT  HELMET 09/15/15 15-Sep-15 21000/- Twenty one Thousand 

only
2   Mr. Manoj Kumar 
Yadav

NATIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE, 
NEW DELHI

AUTOMATIC HALOGEN LIGHT 
SYSTEM

03/27/15 27 - 29 March 
2015

1500/- Fifteen hundred only

3   Mr. Brijesh Verma NATIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE EFFICIENT MECHANICAL 
RICKSHAW

03/27/15 27-29 Mar